AthletelD Name

26018 Amanda Broadhurst

26018 Amanda Broadhurst

26018 Amanda Broadhurst

26018 Amanda Broadhurst

26018 Amanda Broadhurst

26018 Amanda Broadhurst

23960 lan Broadhurst

23960 lan Broadhurst

44187 David Glendower
4323 Jon Grainger

25923 Derek Osborne

25923 Derek Osborne

25923 Derek Osborne

25923 Derek Osborne

25923 Derek Osborne

25923 Derek Osborne

42345 Keith Powell

42345 Keith Powell

42345 Keith Powell

42345 Keith Powell

42345 Keith Powell

42345 Keith Powell

34256 Dave Shields

Age ' Ger Event

V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V60
V60
V50
V50
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55

31762 Clare St. John-Coleman V55
31762 Clare St. John-Coleman V55

=SSt ssss¢<s¢:s

C

Power of 10 Athlete Data

800 3:01.35
60HW40 10.44
HJ 1.27
U 4.10
SP4K 8.38
PenlW45 2976

200 27.11

400 62.08
SP6K 7.81

1500 4:43.83

1000 3:26.98
60HM50 10.97
HJ 1.47
U 4.64
SP6K 8.79
PenIM55 3184

1000 4:03.99
60HM50 11.26
HJ 1.38
U 4.58
SP6K 7.67
PenIM55 2654
(] 4.04
60 9.76

3.60

Performance Venue

Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley
Lee Valley

Meeting Date

Scottish National Combined Events / Mz 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Mz 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Mz 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Mz 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Mz 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Mz 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Mz 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Mz 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Mz 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championsh 2019-02-17



