Power of 10 Athlete Data								
Performance	Venue							

AthleteID	Name	Age	Gei	Event	Performa	ance	Venue	Meeting	Date
26018	Amanda Broadhurst	V45	W	800	3:01.35		Emirates Arena	Scottish National Combined Events / N	
26018	Amanda Broadhurst	V45	W	60HW40		10.44	Emirates Arena	Scottish National Combined Events / N	1a 2019-02-17
26018	Amanda Broadhurst	V45	W	HJ		1.27	Emirates Arena	Scottish National Combined Events / N	1a 2019-02-17
26018	Amanda Broadhurst	V45	W	LJ		4.10	Emirates Arena	Scottish National Combined Events / N	1a 2019-02-17
26018	Amanda Broadhurst	V45	W	SP4K		8.38	Emirates Arena	Scottish National Combined Events / N	1a 2019-02-17
26018	Amanda Broadhurst	V45	W	PenIW45		2976	Emirates Arena	Scottish National Combined Events / N	1a 2019-02-17
23960	Ian Broadhurst	V60	М	200		27.11	Emirates Arena	Scottish National Combined Events / N	1a 2019-02-17
23960	Ian Broadhurst	V60	М	400		62.08	Emirates Arena	Scottish National Combined Events / N	1a 2019-02-17
44187	David Glendower	V50	М	SP6K		7.81	Emirates Arena	Scottish National Combined Events / N	1a 2019-02-17
4323	Jon Grainger	V50	Μ	1500	4:43.83		Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
25923	Derek Osborne	V55	М	1000	3:26.98		Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
25923	Derek Osborne	V55	М	60HM50		10.97	Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
25923	Derek Osborne	V55	Μ	HJ		1.47	Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
25923	Derek Osborne	V55	М	LJ		4.64	Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
25923	Derek Osborne	V55	М	SP6K		8.79	Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
25923	Derek Osborne	V55	М	PenIM55		3184	Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
42345	Keith Powell	V55	М	1000	4:03.99		Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
42345	Keith Powell	V55	М	60HM50		11.26	Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
42345	Keith Powell	V55	M	HJ		1.38	Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
42345	Keith Powell	V55	М	LJ		4.58	Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
42345	Keith Powell	V55	М	SP6K		7.67	Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
42345	Keith Powell	V55	М	PenIM55		2654	Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
34256	Dave Shields	V55	М	LJ		4.04	Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
31762	Clare St. John-Coleman	V55	W	60		9.76	Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17
31762	Clare St. John-Coleman	V55	W	LJ		3.60	Lee Valley	British Masters Pentathlon Champions	h 2019-02-17